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COUPE DE NORMANDIE / RANES

 MANCHE 4 (Espoirs, Seniors, Masters)

VC FERTE MACE

04/02/2024

DOSSIER RESULTAT



VC FERTE MACE

PL. DOSS UCI ID N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. TEMPS

1 11 10023514295 49500930427 GILLES Cyprien ES TORIGNI Senior 0.54.40

2 47 10007282155 49760160540 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 Senior 0.55.49

3 17 10070389042 49505180371 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB U23 0.56.19

4 12 10023518743 49500930522 GUERET Théo ES TORIGNI Senior 0.56.37

5 16 10067839255 49505180240 GUILBERT Clément MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 0.57.22

6 44 10011964831 49760230548 CHAN TSIN Romain USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN Senior 0.57.31

7 48 10066969891 49503490804 RENOUF Nolann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 0.57.55

8 45 10012959584 49610970275 FERNIER Gwenael VC AIGLON Senior 0.57.59

9 13 10007126046 49500930477 PATOUX Cyrille ES TORIGNI Senior 0.58.18

10 25 10014423577 52721840451 TABURET Mathieu SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL Senior 0.58.18

11 4 10067839558 49140010373 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN U23 0.58.44

12 34 10066934832 49760670148 FAUVEL Ronan EC QUEVILLY U23 0.58.49

13 2 10024484194 49140010248 BULOT Steve ES CAEN Master 0.59.09

14 8 10013673748 49610750179 DELPRAT Steven VC FERTE MACE Senior 0.59.22

15 24 10072744122 52721840450 GUIBOUT Marius SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL U23 1.00.34

16 18 10024532189 47800540018 LE BESQ Nicolas AC CENTULOISE Master 1.01.14

17 7 10016243743 49760160582 THEOT Killain VC ROUEN 76 Senior 1.01.48

18 19 10066348687 47800540072 ROUSSEL Etienne AC CENTULOISE U23 1.01.59

19 42 10099070730 49144520208 COLLET Victor UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Senior 1.02.41

20 35 10014219473 49144170239 MARIE Judicaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior - 1tour

21 3 10104707642 49140010274 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN Senior - 1tour

22 15 10024456108 49505180375 DOUVILLE Nicolas MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Master - 1tour

23 30 10091543328 49614280113 BERARD Alexandre VTT HANAPSIEN Senior - 1tour

24 22 10026492401 49763720122 DUCHEMIN Olivier ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER Master - 1tour

25 14 10026190889 49500930346 QUINDRY Emeric ES TORIGNI Senior - 1tour

26 9 10130981306 49610750181 HIMBERT Maxence VC FERTE MACE U23 - 1tour

27 27 10069297992 44280230030 FEBREAU Hugo US NOGENTAISE U23 - 1tour

28 26 10027474121 44280230078 FEBREAU Florian US NOGENTAISE Senior - 1tour

29 46 10100360527 44280250394 LIERVILLE Valentin VC LUCEEN U23 - 1tour

30 6 10093532232 49611210189 ROGER Mathieu UV RAI AUBE Senior - 1tour

31 37 10048699842 49764780033 JOUEN Dorian TEAM TSM Senior - 1tour

32 21 10024760444 49270240049 LHOMME Jérémy CS BONNEVILLE Senior - 1tour

33 43 10123367008 48782280442 BITHU Jonathan US MAULE CYCLISME Master - 1tour

34 31 10087711121 49614280104 GUICHARD Cyril VTT HANAPSIEN Senior - 2tours

35 1 10099801866 49140010387 BLOUX Adrien ES CAEN Senior - 2tours

36 33 10109714660 49500100460 BRUNEAU Amaury AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Senior - 2tours

37 38 10051625707 49275280007 GILBERT Dimitri TEAM XC ROAD 27 Master - 2tours

38 10 10026600919 49610750068 LAGOUGE Arnaud VC FERTE MACE Master - 2tours

39 5 10133192906 49140010371 PELLERIN Benjamin ES CAEN Master - 2tours

40 29 10105790608 49611050143 GENTIL Julien VC NONANTAIS Senior - 2tours

41 40 10124733391 52722820169 GAUTHIER Yann UC MAMERS NEUFCHATEL U23 - 2tours

28 10103859193 49611050163 DURIEZ Kevin VC NONANTAIS Senior DNF

32 10024439738 49143900368 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX Master DNF

49 10146067129 49272610215 CHARPENTIER Christophe VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O Master DNF

50 10143724072 49611080131 LEJEUNE David VS TRUN U23 DNF
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VC FERTE MACE

PL. UCI ID N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. PTS

1 10023514295 49500930427 GILLES Cyprien ES TORIGNI Senior 394

2 10007282155 49760160540 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 Senior 382

3 10070389042 49505180371 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB U23 340

4 10023518743 49500930522 GUERET Théo ES TORIGNI Senior 336

5 10066934832 49760670148 FAUVEL Ronan EC QUEVILLY U23 230

6 10007126046 49500930477 PATOUX Cyrille ES TORIGNI Senior 202

7 10066969891 49503490804 RENOUF Nolann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U23 196

8 10013673748 49610750179 DELPRAT Steven VC FERTE MACE Senior 180

9 10024439738 49143900368 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX Master 160

10 10011964831 49760230548 CHAN TSIN Romain USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN Senior 144

11 10072744122 52721840450 GUIBOUT Marius SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL U23 134

12 10067839558 49140010373 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN U23 122

13 10024484194 49140010248 BULOT Steve ES CAEN Master 114

14 10104707642 49140010274 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN Senior 100

15 10067839255 49505180240 GUILBERT Clément MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior 78

16 10012959584 49610970275 FERNIER Gwenael VC AIGLON Senior 70

17 10024456108 49505180375 DOUVILLE Nicolas MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Master 62

18 10014423577 52721840451 TABURET Mathieu SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL Senior 58

19 10099070730 49144520208 COLLET Victor UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Senior 56

20 10024532189 47800540018 LE BESQ Nicolas AC CENTULOISE Master 32

21 10014219473 49144170239 MARIE Judicaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior 32

22 10016243743 49760160582 THEOT Killain VC ROUEN 76 Senior 28

23 10066348687 47800540072 ROUSSEL Etienne AC CENTULOISE U23 26

24 10048699842 49764780033 JOUEN Dorian TEAM TSM Senior 20

25 10091543328 49614280113 BERARD Alexandre VTT HANAPSIEN Senior 16

26 10026492401 49763720122 DUCHEMIN Olivier ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER Master 12

27 10026190889 49500930346 QUINDRY Emeric ES TORIGNI Senior 10

28 10130981306 49610750181 HIMBERT Maxence VC FERTE MACE U23 8

29 10146067129 49272610215 CHARPENTIER Christophe VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O Master 8

30 10069297992 44280230030 FEBREAU Hugo US NOGENTAISE U23 6

31 10027474121 44280230078 FEBREAU Florian US NOGENTAISE Senior 4

32 10100360527 44280250394 LIERVILLE Valentin VC LUCEEN U23 2

33 10093532232 49611210189 ROGER Mathieu UV RAI AUBE Senior 2
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